CODE

Cans
GS44086
GS44104
GS44111
GS44184
GS44186
GS44195
GS44206
GS44207
GS44221
GS44227
GS44228
GS44250
GS44230
GS44344

Boxes
GS12272
GS12281
GS12288
GS12289
GS12291
GS12270

Extra Value Jars
GS43336

TROPHY
NUT

DESCRIPTION

DOUBLE DIPPED CHOCOLATE PEANUTS
CRANBERRY TRAIL MIX

BUTTER TOFFEE PEANUTS

LARGE FRUIT SLICES

HONEY ROAST PEANUTS

CHOCOLATE RAISINS

WHOLE CASHEWS

CRACKED PEPPER & SEA SALT CASHEWS
SPICY CAJUN MIX

CHOC. ALMONDS

PEPPERMINT HOLIDAY MIX

HONEY BBQ SNACK MIX

DARK CHOCOLATE SEA SALT ALMONDS
DARK CHOC. CASHEWS

DARK CHOC. SEA SALT CARAMELS
MINT FILLED TREFOILS

PECAN SUPREMES

DULCE DAISIES

PEANUT BUTTER MONKEYS
ENGLISH BUTTER TOFFEE

GORP MIX JAR

2018 Girl Scout Wardrobe Tin

GS27581

MINT TREFOILS

Windy Snowman Tin

GS27475
Reindeer Tin
GS28695
GS28670

Multi-Pack
GS31777

8/8/2018

PEPPERMINT BARK

PECAN SUPREMES
CHOCOLATE PRETZELS

SWEET N CRUNCHY TRAIL MIX

Kosher/Non Gluten Free
Kosher
UD Yes
No Yes
UD Yes
No Yes
8) No
UuD Yes
§) Yes
UD Yes
UD No
UuD Yes
No No
UuD No
UD Yes
UuD Yes
NO Yes
UuD Yes
NO Yes
NO Yes
NO Yes
NO Yes*
UD Yes
UD Yes
NO Yes
NO Yes
UD No
UD No

English Butter Toffee is gluten free — but is produced on a line that produces products with gluten

UD=Kosher Dairy
U=Kosher Pareve



